La Foulée des sangliers
Dimanche 25 mai 2014
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NOM
VILLETTE SEBASTIEN

DENDIEVEL CLEMENT
COURREGES VINCENT
CHENET JORDAN
DERUL CHRISTOPHE
LAPEYRE BERTRAND
DESMOULIN FLORIAN
GAYET LIONEL
GOMEZ FREDERIC
GAILLOT STEPHANE
LARCHE BRUNO

DURAND FRANCOIS XAVIER

BARIL PHILIPPE
BERTON PASCAL
MILHAROUX JOEL
DURAND ALBIN
BERKESSE FABIEN
BENOUIS MOHAMED
DELEMOTTE CEDRIC
CRENOT ANTOINE
MONTAGUT JESSE
COMPIEGNE ROMAIN
SEVILLE THIBAUT
CABLAT OLIVIER

OILLATAGUERRE PANTXO

LAMORERE GUILLAUME
BLANC BERNARD
DAGORN BENJAMIN
GILBERT STEPHANE
NOGUE MICHEL
VOTION PATRICK
PHILIC CHRISTOPHE
STOEZEL FREDERIQUE
BERARD THOMAS
FORGUE STEPHANE
CHANTELOUBE XAVIER
COURTOT MATHIEU

LO GERARD

JESUS EMMANUELLE
LACFOURNIER REMI

TEMPS
00:27:16

00:28:41
00:29:35
00:29:41
00:31:38
00:31:48
00:31:48
00:32:05
00:32:15
00:32:33
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:33:24
00:33:32
00:34:00
00:34:26
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:46
00:34:50
00:34:52
00:34:54
00:35:05
00:35:06
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:26
00:35:54
00:36:21
00:36:29
00:36:39
00:36:45
00:36:46
00:36:48
00:36:54
00:36:55
00:37:07
00:37:11
00:37:17
00:37:20

CATEGORIE
1e SENIORH

2e SENIOR H

3e SENIORH

4e SENIORH

1e VETERAN 1 H
5e SENIOR H

6e SENIORH

2e VETERAN 1 H
3e VETERAN 1 H
7e SENIORH

4e VETERAN 1 H
5e VETERAN 1 H
6e VETERAN 1 H
1e VETERAN 2 H
2e VETERAN 2 H
1e ESPOIR H

8e SENIOR H

3e VETERAN 2 H
9e SENIOR H

1e CADET

10e SENIOR H
11e SENIOR H
12e SENIORH
13e SENIORH
14e SENIOR H
15e SENIOR H
1e VETERAN 3 H
16e SENIOR H
7e VETERAN 1 H
17e SENIOR H
4e VETERAN 2 H
18e SENIOR H
1e VETERAN 1 F
2e ESPOIRH
19e SENIOR H
5e VETERAN 2 H
20e SENIOR H
2e VETERAN 3 H
1e SENIOR F
21e SENIORH

La passion du running

CLUB
UAGM

AQDP

US TALENCE

UAGM

LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
SC ARES

AST
TRIATHLON ARCACHON

UAGM

TRI ARCACHON

LA HORDE DES SANGLIE

CHU BORDEAUX

ALTEA

AC PAREMPUYRE
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CORDEIRO BRUNO
ANANOUH LYSIAS
JUZANX DAVID
OLIVIER BRUNO
JANNERET BENJAMIN
BELLIER ALAIN
SEVILLE JEAN LOUIS
LEBEDEL DOMINIQUE
PLANCHET JULIEN
LAGRAVE SYLVAIN
RELLAND CAROLE
IRENEE DAVID
HENRY THOMAS
COIFFE YAMINA
SENTOUT ALAIN
ARCIS LAURENCE
BOUDE JEREMY
LACOSTE JEAN LOUIS
FERMI LIONEL

RODRIGUEZ JEAN PHILIPPE

GONZALEZ ALEXANDRE

DUCOURTIEUX DOMINIQUE

DEL GRATTA GILLES
BES PATRICE

SEVIN SOPHIE
MESSAI KARIM
MARCEL FRANCOIS
ULVOIS HERVE

BAZY MATTHIEU
CHOLLET STEPHANE
BAILLET JACQUES
GELIX ARNAUD
DUFOUR SEBASTIEN
PERRIER MYRIAM
DESFOSSES THIERRY
FLEURY ALEXANDRE
DOUSSOU CLAIRE
VERGE SYLVIE
TREBEL PATRICK
DUCOURTIEUL JULIEN
LACOSTE JACQUELNE
BERNUES JEAN
SEVESTRE STEPHANIE
TOSSENS JEAN

00:37:25
00:37:36
00:37:38
00:37:46
00:37:56
00:38:04
00:38:08
00:38:23
00:38:37
00:38:50
00:38:52
00:39:20
00:39:29
00:39:39
00:39:40
00:39:55
00:39:56
00:40:00
00:40:03
00:40:05
00:40:12
00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:37
00:40:49
00:40:52
00:40:57
00:41:01
00:41:03
00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:15
00:42:04
00:42:08
00:42:09
00:42:24
00:42:45
00:43:03
00:43:16
00:43:25
00:43:28
00:43:39
00:44:31
00:44:32

22e SENIORH
23e SENIOR H

8e VETERAN 1 H
3e VETERAN 3 H
2e CADET

4e VETERAN 3 H
6e VETERAN 2 H
7e VETERAN 2 H
24e SENIOR H

1e JUNIOR H

1e VETERAN 2 F
9e VETERAN 1 H
2e JUNIOR H

2e VETERAN 1 F
8e VETERAN 2 H
3e VETERAN 1 F
25e SENIOR H

5e VETERAN 3 H
9e VETERAN 2 H
26e SENIOR H
27e SENIOR H
10e VETERAN 2 H
11e VETERAN 2 H
6e VETERAN 3 H
2e SENIORF

28e SENIOR H
10e VETERAN 1 H
11e VETERAN 1 H
29e SENIOR H
12e VETERAN 1 H
13e VETERAN 1 H
30e SENIOR H
31e SENIOR H

3e SENIOR F

12e VETERAN 2 H
32e SENIOR H

1e ESPOIR F

4e VETERAN 1 F
7e VETERAN 3 H
33e SENIOR H

1e VETERAN 3 F
1e VETERAN 4 H
4e SENIORF

13e VETERAN 2 H

La passion du running

JAZRUNNING

JSSSC

SC ARES

CC VAL DE LEYRE

COURIR A AUDENGE

COURIR A AUDENGE
COURIR A AUDENGE

COURIR A AUDENGE
CHU BDX

USTALENCE

DIJON

JSSSC

COURIR A AUDENGE
SC ARES



85 NERCAM PATRICK
86 PISARZ DANIA

87 DUCASSE CORINNE
88 PODEVINS ISABELLE
89 CECILLON ELIETTE
90 JUZANX MURIEL

91 ARCIS JEAN PIERRE
92 POINTET JEAN CLAUDE
93 MOTEL NATHALIE
94 GOGUET MICHELE
95 BOITARD FLORIAN
96 DELZAN JULIEN

97 GARROS KARINE

98 MOTARD MAGALIE
99 MORA STEPHANIE
###DELON CAMILLE

##+# GAMAND LAURIANE
##H#LACOSTE KARINE
###LE GAD ANNE
###MAURAT JACQUELNE
#H#PALLIER LENE

###PALLIER REMI

###CLUZEAU D-BOURGADE
VANESSA

###CLUZEAU NICOLAS
###MANGEANT MELANIE
##H#PLAWINSKI LAURENT
###POULAT SOPHIE

##HOLT RACHEL

###DUBO SEVERINE
###BECHADE CEDRIC
##+#DESMOULIERE AUGUSTINE
###LARRAT DELPHINE
#H#FERY CARINE
###LASSALLE GAELLE
###DUPART VINCENT
##BARSACQ VIRGINIE
##MARCEL KARINE
##H#HAZERA LAURENT
###DESMOULIERE MARIE PAULE
##+#SABATIE SANDRINE
###BAFFOIGNE SIMONE

00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:59
00:45:24
00:45:46
00:45:48
00:45:54
00:46:28
00:46:43
00:47:31
00:47:33
00:48:00
00:48:22
00:49:19
00:49:50
00:50:05
00:50:06
00:50:09
00:50:29
00:50:33
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:30
00:52:41
00:52:41
00:52:46
00:52:47
00:52:49
00:53:07
00:53:07
00:53:34
00:53:35
00:53:57
00:54:05
00:54:06
00:54:20
00:55:57
01:10:07

14e VETERAN 2 H
34e SENIOR H

2e VETERAN 2 F
5e VETERAN 1 F
3e VETERAN 2 F
6e VETERAN 1 F
15e VETERAN 2 H
8e VETERAN 3 H
7e VETERAN 1 F
2e VETERAN 3 F
35e SENIOR H
36e SENIOR H

8e VETERAN 1 F
5e SENIOR F

9e VETERAN 1 F
6e SENIOR F

7e SENIOR F

8e SENIOR F

9e SENIOR F

4e VETERAN 2 F
10e VETERAN 1 F
37e SENIOR H
10e SENIOR F
38e SENIOR H
11e SENIOR F
14e VETERAN 1 H
12e SENIOR F
13e SENIOR F
14e SENIOR F
39e SENIOR H

9e VETERAN 3 H
11e VETERAN 1 F
15e SENIOR F
16e SENIOR F
40e SENIORH
12e VETERAN 1 F
13e VETERAN 1 F
15e VETERAN 1 H
5e VETERAN 2 F
17e SENIOR F

1e VETERAN 4 F

La passion du running

SC ARES
US BAZAS

COURIR A AUDENGE
BOULIAC SPORT

COURIR A AUDENGE

CMA

GALOPINS BREDOIS

USC SAUCATAISE
USCS SAUCATS

AS DES BLEUETS LABAT
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